Data Sheet
Do-It-Yourself Vacuum!
Create your integrated turbo pumping system with TwisTorr 74 FS and 305 FS Turbo Pump,
Onboard or Remote Controller, IDP-3 and IDP-7 Dry Scroll Pumps or MD-1 Diaphragm Pump.
Order the TPS-flexy package, follow easy assembling instructions plus video tutorial
and get your system up and running in a few minutes!
Agilent TPS-flexy
Ordering Information
TPS-flexy description Part Number
Turbo Pump Flange Primary Pump Voltage Controller
TwisTorr 74FS KF 40 IDP3 240V Onboard C/U X1699-64077
TwisTorr 74FS KF 40 IDP3 240V Remote C/U X1699-64078
TwisTorr 74FS KF 40 IDP3 120V Onboard C/U X1699-64081
TwisTorr 74FS KF 40 IDP3 120V Remote C/U X1699-64082
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 2.75” IDP3 240V Remote C/U X1699-64101
TwisTorr 74FS ISO 63 IDP3 120V Onboard C/U X1699-64080
TwisTorr 74FS ISO 63 IDP3 240V Remote C/U X1699-64094
TwisTorr 74FS ISO 63 IDP3 120V Remote C/U X1699-64096
TwisTorr 74FS ISO 63 IDP3 240V Onboard C/U X1699-64100
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 4.5” IDP3 240V Onboard C/U X1699-64079
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 4.5” IDP3 120V Onboard C/U X1699-64083
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 4.5” IDP3 240V Remote C/U X1699-64095
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 4.5” IDP3 120V Remote C/U X1699-64097
TwisTorr 74FS KF 40 MD1 100-240V Onboard C/U X1699-64085
TwisTorr 74FS KF 40 MD1 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64086
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 2.75” MD1 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64102
TwisTorr 74FS ISO 63 MD1 100-240V Onboard C/U X1699-64084
TwisTorr 74FS ISO 63 MD1 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64098
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 4.5” MD1 100-240V Onboard C/U X1699-64087
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 4.5” MD1 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64099
TwisTorr 74FS KF 40 IDP7 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64104
TwisTorr 74FS KF 40 IDP7 100-240V Onboard C/U X1699-64107
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 2.75” IDP7 100-240V Onboard C/U X1699-64105
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 2.75” IDP7 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64106
TwisTorr 74FS ISO 63 IDP7 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64116
TwisTorr 74FS CFF 4.5” IDP7 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64103
TwisTorr 305FS ISO 100 IDP3 240V Onboard C/U X1699-64121
TwisTorr 305FS ISO 100 IDP3 240V Remote C/U X1699-64122
TwisTorr 305FS ISO 100 IDP3 120V Remote C/U X1699-64127
TwisTorr 305FS CFF 6” IDP3 240V Onboard C/U X1699-64123
TwisTorr 305FS CFF 6” IDP3 240V Remote C/U X1699-64125
TwisTorr 305FS CFF 6” IDP3 120V Remote C/U X1699-64131
TwisTorr 305FS ISO 100 MD1 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64129
TwisTorr 305FS ISO 100 MD1 100-240V Onboard C/U X1699-64130
TwisTorr 305FS ISO 100 IDP7 100-240V Onboard C/U X1699-64118
TwisTorr 305FS ISO 100 IDP7 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64119
TwisTorr 305FS CFF 6” IDP7 100-240V Onboard C/U X1699-64120
TwisTorr 305FS CFF 6” IDP7 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64124
TwisTorr 305FS CFF 6” IDP10 100-240V Remote C/U X1699-64126*
* Special version with IDP-10 Dry Scroll Pump, please ask Agilent for details
Pumping Speed vs Inlet Pressure Pressure vs Time (with a pump down vol. of 15 l)
Time (sec)